
The Committees and Members would like to thank most sincerely the following sponsors for their valued and generous support.  

Alphaugolf - Geoff Claffey https://alphautech.com/ 

Andrew Davey https://atprint.ie/ 

Anthony Ryans, Galway www.anthonyryans.com 

Applegreen Tuam Rd. https://applegreenstores.com 

Athenry Credit Union Athenry Credit Union - Galway (athenrycu.ie) 

Athenry GC Seniors (Xmas Hamper)   

Brady Butchers Athenry https://bradysbutchers.com/ 

C&F Tooling https://www.cftooling.ie 

Camille Thai https://www.camile.ie/ 

Cashla Quarries https://coshlaquarries.ie 

Center Jewellers https://www.facebook.com/people/Center-Jewellers/100057420349216 

Clarkes Pharmacy, Kilcolgan https://www.facebook.com/kilcolganpharmacy 

CMG https://claimmanagementgroup.com/ 

Coffey Group https://www.coffeygroup.com/ 

Corrib Foods https://www.bwg.ie/our-brands/corrib-food-products/ 

Corrib Toastmasters https://corrib.toastmastersclubs.org/ 

David E Menswear https://davidemenswear.com 

Declan Rooney Menswear https://www.facebook.com/rooneys.menswear 

Derrydonnell Service Station https://www.facebook.com/p/Derrydonnell-service-station-100063755252085/ 

Donoghues Buses https://www.donoghuescoaches.ie/ 

Dr Vivian Brennan https://www.icgp.ie/go/find_a_gp?practice=3607503 

Dyna Signs - David Flaherty https://dynasigns.ie 
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Easy Fix - Michael Earls https://easyfix.com/contact 

Espresso 44 https://espresso44.ie/ 

Finan O'Beirn & Co. https://finanobeirn.ie/ 

Freedom Mobility https://www.freedommobility.ie/ 

Galway Bay Physio https://www.galwaybayphysio.ie/ 

Galway Cars.ie https://www.galwaycars.ie/ 

Geraghtys Menswear https://geraghtys.ie 

Glavin School of Motering https://xpertdrivinglessons.ie/glavin-school-of-motoring-turloughmore-galway-41349/ 

Golfstyle https://www.facebook.com/people/GolfStyle-Galway/100057372103617 

Golfstyle https://www.facebook.com/people/GolfStyle-Galway/100057372103617 

Greaney Glass https://www.greaneyglass.com 

H West Motors https://www.hwestmotors.ie/ 

H&R Plumbing https://www.hrplumbing.ie  

IFAC https://www.ifac.org 

John Hughes - Hughes's Bar https://www.facebook.com/hughesbar/ 

Johnny Healy Contractors https://www.constructionireland.ie/c/462288/healy-building 

Johnny Higgins Painting Contractors LTD https://higginspaintinggalway.ie/ 

Keanes Garden Centre https://keanesgardencentre.ie  

Kearney's Centra, Oranmore Kearney's Centra Oranmore | Oranmore | Facebook  

Kearys Stores   

Kennys Galway Peugeot https://www.kennygalway.ie  

Kerrigans Centra, Kilcolgan https://www.facebook.com/people/Centra-Kilcolgan/100045734060169 

Kevin Higgins Accountant https://ie.linkedin.com/in/kevin-higgins-49691317 
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Kreation Kitchens https://kreationskitchens.ie  

Liam Higgins Garage https://www.irelandlookup.com/.../Galway/Liam_Higgins_Garage_Services 

MacSweeney & Company Solicitors macsweeneylaw.com 

Martin Naughton Oil https://www.vision-net.ie/Company-Info/Martin-Naughton-Oil-Company... 

McCarthy Solicitors   

Meubles, Galway https://www.meubles.ie/galway-store 

Midwest Mowers https://www.midwestmowers.ie/ 

Mocha Beans https://mochabeans.com 

Naughton Oil https://www.vision-net.ie/Company-Info/Martin-Naughton-Oil-Company 

Noel Fox Building Contractors   

O'Hara Solicitors, Athenry www.oharasolicitors.com 

O'Leary Insurance https://www.olearyinsurances.ie/galway 

OMB Accountants - John O'Beirn http://www.ombaccountants.ie/ 

Oranmore Lodge Hotel https://www.oranmorelodge.ie  

Procabs     https://www.procabs.ie 

Raheen Woods Hotel, Athenry https://www.raheenwoodshotel.ie 

RMC Financial, Rosie Collins https://rmcfs.ie 

Sean Whelan PGA Professional https://www.facebook.com/golfproseanwhelan 

Sean Whelan PGA Professional https://www.facebook.com/golfproseanwhelan 

Sheils Motorgroup https://www.sheils.ie 

SIP Energy, Athenry sip-energy.com 

Specsavers Headford Road www.specsavers.ie 

Strand Medical strandmedicaldevices.ie 
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Supermacs Athenry https://supermacs.ie/supermacs-hq 

Tecron https://tecron.ie 

The Old Barracks, Athenry https://www.oldbarracks.ie  

Tom Dempsey Flooring https://tomdempseyflooring.ie  

Tom Meehan (Spar) https://www.cylex.ie/company/meehans+spar+shop-11308311.html 

Tranquility Pool & Spa www.tranquillityleisureandspa.com 

Unique Financial Services https://uniquefs.ie/ 

Ward & Burke Homes www.wardandburke.com 

Western Auto parts https://www.westernautos.ie  
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